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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Matt white varnished metal ceiling cup.
Power cable coated with fabric. Wicker
basket diffuser natural or white 
varnished.

HAUNT SP1 BIANCO

Class I

159256

0,460 Kg

20

0,0376 m³

ø 8 cm

E27 max 1 x 60W 

No

ø 35 cm

58
 | 

14
0 

cm

SUSPENSION LAMP

Haunt

Suggestion


